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Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Nov. 28 Gaston High School JHS Gym 7:30PM
Friday Nov. 30 @ Colton High School Colton High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 04 Taft High School JHS Gym 7:30PM
Friday Dec. 07 @ Creswell High School Creswell High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 11 Riverdale H.S. JHS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 14 Willamina High School JHS Gym 7:30PM
Monday Dec. 17 @ Chemawa Indian School Chemawa Indian School 7:30PM
Friday Dec. 21 Toledo High School (Jefferson

Winter BXB Invitational)
JHS Gym 7:00PM

Saturday Dec. 22 OPEN DATE (Jefferson Winter BXB
Invitational)

JHS Gym TBA

Wednesday Jan. 02 * Lowell High School JHS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 * @ Monroe High School Monroe High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 * Central Linn HS JHS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 11 * @ Regis High School Regis High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 12 * East Linn Christian Academy JHS Gym 2:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 * @ Oakland High School Oakland High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 18 * Oakridge High School JHS Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 22 * @ Lowell High School Lowell High School 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 25 * Monroe High School JHS Gym 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 * @ Central Linn HS Central Linn HS 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 01 * Regis High School JHS Gym 7:30PM
Saturday Feb. 02 * @ East Linn Christian Academy East Linn Christian Academy 5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 05 * Oakland High School JHS Gym 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 08 * @ Oakridge High School Oakridge High School 7:30PM
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